Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.   JUN 2015
waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive
Port Washington, NY 11050
Central Distribution Center
1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center
1750 Archibald Avenue
Ontario, CA 91760
Model: EN-WQ50AR
120V W Track Systems Fixture Adapter
FEATURES
• Order one per Quick Connect™ � xture or pendant used.
• Recessed transformer within W track
• 1W minimum load required. 50W maximum load.
• Compatible � xtures include all the elements in the WAC Lighting
Quick Connect™ series of pendants and track heads.
• Dimmable with ELV (Electronic Low Voltage) dimmer.
–
Example:  EN-WQ50AR-WT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The threaded male adapter used on Quick Connect™ � xtures makes
inter-system compatibility a snap. Simply insert the metal � tting into the
appropriate system adapter, hand tighten the threaded collar and you are
done!
SPECIFICATIONS
Transformer: Electronic transformer has advanced auto-reset, soft start and
short circuit protection features. The soft start delayed lamp start feature
extends lamp life by delaying the abrupt inrush current to the lamp.
Materials: Polycarbonate case with metal � ttings for attaching to track
Transformer is a high frequency 12V electronic transformer.
Finishes: Black, Platinum, White
Standards: UL and CUL Listed.
ORDER NUMBER
System Adapter Model Finish
W Track
120V  EN-WQ50AR
BK
PT
WT
Black
Platinum
White
Transformer hidden inside
W track
11a"
2s"
12"